


Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts and Science 
(Autonomous) 

 
REPEAT EXAMINATION 
FORM: FEE: REFER 
ATTACHMENT 

 

 
        REPEAT EXAMINATION FORM 

 
Name of the Student: 
  (IN BLOCK LETTERS ONLY) 

Programme: 

Roll No.: Date: 
 

E-Mail: Contact No. 
 

 
Last ExaminaƟon answered in the Month of Year . 
 
I intend to reappear for the Repeat  ExaminaƟon for 

Semester in the courses listed below: 
 

Sr. No. Subject & Course Title Credits 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

 

 
NOTE: Kindly aƩach a Xerox copy of the statement of marks of the last examinaƟon appeared 

 



Details of Fee to be paid for Repeat Examination 

 
Name of the student:- 

 
Programme: - Roll No:- 

 

 
SEMESTER I/II/III/ IV/V/VI Exam 

 

[A] 

Sr. No. Items Amt. 
 

1 ExaminaƟon RegistraƟon Fee ₹. 420.00 
 

2 Statement of Marks ₹. 105.00 
 Total (A) ₹. 525.00 

[B] 
Sr. 
No. 

Items      No. of credits Total 

1. ExaminaƟon fee per credits = ₹. 45   

 Total (B)  

 
 
 

 
Total [A+B+]: ________ 

 

 
Students Signature: 


